SolarWave™ Series
Indirect solar heating expansion tanks
• High temperature butyl diaphragm
• Patented stainless steel water connection
• High expansion volume factor
• Dual layer polyurethane paint finish
• Leak-free O-ring sealed air valve
• Replaceable tank base

Models
Specifications
Product Series Name SolarWave™
Nominal Volumes 2 - 150 L / 0.5 - 39.6 gal
Min. Operating Temperature -10°C / 14° F (Avoid Freezing)
Max. Operating Temperature 130°C / 266°F
Max. Operating Pressure 10 bar | 150 psi
Factory Pre-charge 1.9 bar | 28 psi
Model Number
Connection
Nominal Volume Dimensions (mm) Gross Weight
[kg]BSP Liters Gallons A B C
Inline
SWB-2LX* 3/4” BSPT 2 0.5 204 126 - 12.6
SWB-8LX 3/4” BSPT 8 2.1 308 202 - 2.2
SWB-12LX 3/4” BSPT 12 3.2 362 230 - 3.0
SWB-18LX 3/4” BSPT 18 4.8 362 279 - 3.9
SWB-24LX 3/4” BSPT 24 6.3 442 290 - 5.1
SWB-35LX 3/4” BSPT 35 9.2 476 318 - 6.8
Vertical
SWB-60LV 3/4” BSPT 60 15.8 619 389 63 11.0
SWB-80LV 3/4” BSPT 80 21.1 815 389 63 14.3
SWB-100LV 1" BSPP 100 26.4 850 430 59 19.2
SWB-130LV 1" BSPP 130 34.3 1073 430 60 25.9
SWB-150LV 1" BSPP 150 39.6 938 530 66 34.0
Vertical Models
B
A
B